ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 040693

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804 **SERVICE POINT:** REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Akdicinz bodoz KS. JOB FINISH 5 JOB STARTU 5:10 ON LOCATION CALLED OUT DATE 2-20-2011 6:001 17:30 1 COUNTY Parber LOCATION WELL# OLD OR NEW (Circle one) Woolsey Operating OWNER CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB 5600+ CEMENT **HOLE SIZE** AMOUNT ORDERED 75 5x 60:40:4% Gel **CASING SIZE** DEPTH 150 sx Class H+10% 64 pseal 10% salt 6# Kolseal -8% F1-160 + 4 Floseal 13 Gds Clapro **TUBING SIZE** RegulatorDEPTIPspondence DRILL PIPE Drig ConDEPTH Operations TOOL 45 sx @15.45 COMMON A SOCiests MiniMiniMum PRES. MAX 240. SHOE JOINT 41.27 @ **8.0**0 MEAS. LINE POZMIX @20.80 62.40 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. **GEL CHLORIDE @** PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 127 & BOLS 21. KCL WORLP ASC @16.80 **EQUIPMENT** @ 79-20 @ *[2.6*0 252 CEMENTER Carl Balding **PUMP TRUCK** 900 ± Kolsea C @ -89 801-00 #471-265 HELPER Jason Thinnerch @/3-30 1502.90 113 F1-160 **BULK TRUCK** 37-54 <u> 25</u>0 Flosta C Vaymond Romans #364/ BULK TRUCK **DRIVER** @31-25 Clapro 13 DRIVER HANDLING 700. MILEAGE _ TOTAL 8294.35 **REMARKS:** Run 5251' 51/2 casing, Drop ball + circulate on Bottom for / hour, Mix 25 1x 60:40:41.6=C **SERVICE** For Rat Hole, Mix 50 sx 60:40:4 scaverge slvery Mix + pung 150 sx class H+ Additives DEPTH OF JOB 525/ pump + Lines + Release plug. e with 127 1/2 Bbb, 2% KCL water PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2185 **EXTRA FOOTAGE** plug, Release @ (a) MANIFOLD _ **@** CHARGE TO: Woolsey Operating TOTAL 2360 STREET_ CITY_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 214.20 ch Down dug 406. Turbolizers To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. @23.94 574.56 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL 15/9. 56 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

TOTAL CHARGES 4 PRINTED NAME MIKE THOSE DISCOUNT SIGNATURE Male

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS



ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERV

		140645	
V.	ICE POINT:	e Ladgell	S
_	JOB START	JOB FINISH	
	4:00 am	5:00 am	
	COUNTY	STATE	
a e	Ang		
2	or doss A	t 3 Hect	2%
	 		
	@ 15 45	3708	00
	<u>@</u>		
_	@20 30 @58 22	104 =	
		253 gr	
Naggor (1)			

DATE 2-8-1(TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH 5:00m	
	14 1	35 _s	LOCATION 2 W	011114		COUNTY	STATE	
221.1021	WELL# (LOCATION 2 W	of Horotnes 1.	25 W) NZ	Barber	1 25	
OLD OR NEW (Circ	le one)					J		
CONTRACTOR #-	2 p.1/x			OWNER &	Josep oper	Ang		
TYPE OF JOB Such	Lace Court	9		OWINDIC				
HOLE SIZE 143/4	(000	T.D	254	CEMENT				
CASING SIZE 103/4	1	DEI	TH 25/	_ AMOUNT C	RDERED 240	sx doss A	+3 2cc+ 2.	
TUBING SIZE		DEI						
DRILL PIPE			PTH					
TOOL			TH		A 240 SK	a 10 45	27/18 =	
PRES. MAX 466	PY		NIMUM	_ COMMON_	H 200 SK			
MEAS. LINE	GC 2 4		DE JOINT	_ POZMIX _ GEL	5 5K	_@ <u></u>	104 00	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG. 20			_ GEL _ CHLORIDE	Ol	@20 ²⁰	523 80	
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT:	22% b	W/c 160 6	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ASC \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\				
DISTLACEIVILIAT .				T V L		@		
	FUU	PMENT		Regulat	Regulatory Correspondence@			
		-	41001	Tests /	omp Workove	ers@		
			thinesch		Meters Operatio	_ `		
	IELPER	Josep 1	h/mesch			@		
BULK TRUCK	DIMED /	Q	0		. '	_ @		
# 3 <i>56/252</i> D BULK TRUCK	ORIVER 1	100 mora	<u>n</u>			@		
	ORIVER			- HANDLING	7 251	- <u>@</u> = <u>4</u> 0	- LD9 60	
	JILI VIJIC			- HANDLING	254/-10/ .	@ <i>Z</i> 20	508 =	
	ED ET B.	# A TD #7.63		MILEAGE.	23410/2		L <i>545</i> 3 4	
	,	IARKS:				IOIA	L <u>2723</u>	
Brk crouldfor with Ris			·	SERVICE				
My 240 secent Displace 221/2 bb/s H20 SHUT IN. cement did woulde								
					100 261			
				DEPIROR	DEPTH OF JOB 25/ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 1018			
				_ EXTRA FO		@		
			, ř.	_ MILEAGE		@ 7=	140-	
					D	@		
				1717 11 (11 (22)		@		
_						@		
CHARGE TO: W	00/5m 0	ne contr		,			60	
STREET		()			TOTA	L 1158 00	
STREET								
CITY	STA	ATE	ZIP			TEATHDATE	יוויוני	
					PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT			
					\$			
To Allied Cement	ing Co., I	LLC.						
			menting equipment			@ @		
			to assist owner or					
			The above work was			TOTA	.1	
done to satisfaction	on and sup	pervisior	of owner agent or	· · · · ·		1017		
			and the "GENERA		X (If Anv)_		-	
TERMS AND CO	ONDITIO	NS" liste	ed on the reverse side	ic.	ϵ	70		
				TOTAL CH	IARGES			
PRINTED NAME	MKE	TUP	RP	DISCOUN	T	IF PA	AID IN 30 DAY	
	- 111))					